AUSTRALIA

Kangaroo and Map
Watermarked Wide Crown and Wide "A"

1913
1/2p 1p 2p 21/2p
3p ap 5p 6P 9p
1SH 2SH 5SH 10SH
£1 £2




AUSTRALIA

King George V

Unwatermarked Kookaburra
Engraved Unwatermarked
1913 1914
1p 6P

King George V
Watermarked Wide Crown and Narrow "A"

1914-24

1/2p 1/2p 1P 1P 1P

EMERALD ORANGE RED VIOLET GREEN
11/2p 11/2p 11/2p 2P
CHOCOLATE EMERALD SCARLET BRN. ORG.

2p 2p 3 4p 4p

RED RED BROWN P ORANGE VIOLET

4P 4P
LT. ULTRA. OL. BISTER 41/2p 5p 1sH4p




AUSTRALIA

Kangaroo and Map

Watermarked Wide Crown and Narrow "A"

1915

2P

21/2pP 6P

9P

1SH

2SH

5SH

Watermarked Narrow Crown and Narrow "A"

1915-24

6P 6P

2® 21/2p 3p ULTRA. YEL. BRN.

9P N 2SH 2SH 5

VIOLET SH BROWN VIO. BRN. SH
£2 £2

10SH £1 £1 DEEP ROSE ROSE &

ULTRA. & BRN. GRAY & BLACK VIO. BROWN




AUSTRALIA

King George V
Watermarked Multiple Crown and "A"

1918-23
U2 1P 1P 11/2p
P ROSE DULL GREEN CHOCOLATE
Unwatermarked
1924
1P 11/2p

Watermarked Small Crown and "A", Multiple
Perforated 14

1926-28
2 11/2p
12p r ROSE RED
2P 3p
RED BROWN
4p 41/2p 1SH4P




AUSTRALIA

Watermarked Small Crown and "A", Multiple
Perforated 13 1/2 x 12 1/2

1926-30
11/2p 11/2p
vzp r ROSE RED RED BROWN
2 2 2
RED BROWN RED
4p 41/2p 5p 1SH4P




AUSTRALIA

Opening of Parliament House Kookaburra Centenary of Western Australia
1927 1928 1929

3P

11/2p 11/2p

Kangaroo and Map
Watermarked Small Crown and "A", Multiple

1929-30
6P 9P 1SH 2SH
5SH 10sH £2
Captain Charles Sturt George V Issues Surcharged
1930 1930
FIVE
11/2p 3P 2PON11/2P
PENCE
ON41/2pP

Kingsford Smith's World Flights
1931

2P 3p




AUSTRALIA

Melbourne Philatelic Exhibition

Miniature Sheet of 4
1928
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AUSTRALIA

King George V
Watermarked Small Crown and C of A Multiple

1931-36
1/2p 1P 11/2p
2P 3P 4p 5P 1SH4P

Kangaroo and Map
Watermarked Small Crown and C of A Multiple
1932-35

&l
6P op Tﬁ

2SH

5SH

10sH £1 £2




AUSTRALIA

Sydney Harbor Bridge

Engraved
1932
2P 3P 5SH
Typographed
2p
Kookaburra Male Lyrebird
1932 1932
6P 1SH

Centenary of Victoria
Perforated 10 1/2
1934

2p 3p

1SH

Perforated 11 1/2

2P 3P

1SH




AUSTRALIA

Captain John Macarthur Centenary
1934

2P 3P 9P

ANZAC Commemoration
1935

2P 1SH

Silver Jubilee of King George V
1935

2P 3pP 2SH

Opening of Submarine Telephone Communications to Tasmania
1936

2p 3p




AUSTRALIA

Centenary of South Australia
1936

2P

3P

1SH

150th Anniversary of New South Wales
1937

2P

3P

9P

Australian Armed Forces
1940

1P

2P

3P

6P




AUSTRALIA

King George VI Definitives and Zoological Issue
Watermarked Small Crown and C of A Multiple
Perforated 13 1/2 x 14
1937-46

1/2p

1P 11/2p 2P

3P

5P oP

ap

6P 1SH 1sH4P

Perforated 13 1/2

5SH 10sH

£1




AUSTRALIA

King George VI Definitives and Zoological Issue
Watermarked Small Crown and C of A Multiple
Perforated 15 x 14

1938-42
1/2p 1P 1P 11/2p 11/2p
EMERALD DULL RED BRN. DULL RED BLUE GREEN
3p
2p 2 3P DARK VIOLET
SCARLET RED VIOLET ULTRAMARINE BROWN
5p op
ap 6P 1SH




AUSTRALIA

Previous Issues Surcharged
1941

2:]

ON 2P ON 3P
ON 5P

i
1]
o
]
&2
Yo

Additional King George VI Definitives
Watermarked Small Crown and C of A Multiple
1942-44

1P 11/2p 2P 21/2p

31/2p 51/2p

Inauguration of the Duke of Gloucester as Governor General of Australia
1945

21/2p 31/2p

51/2pP




AUSTRALIA

End of World War Il
1946

51/2pP

21/2p 31/2p

Sir Thomas Mitchell's Exploration of Queensland
1946

21/2p 31/2p

1sH

150th Anniversary of the City of Newcastle
1947

31/2p
21/2p 51/2p

Kangaroo
and Map
1945 Princess Elizabeth
Watermarked
1947

e

2

1r
REDRAWN
2SH




AUSTRALIA

Additions to the Zoological Series

William J. Farrer 1948 Ferdinand von Mueller
1948 1948
1SH3P 2SH
21/2p 21/2p
Princess Elizabeth Pan Pacific Scout
Unwatermarked Jamboree 1948-49
1948 1948
ipP 21/2p

Arms of Australia

1949-50
5SH 10SH £1 £2
Henry Lawson 75th Anniversary of UPU John Forrest
1949 1949 1949

21/2p 31/2p 21/2p




AUSTRALIA

Aborigine

Types of 1938-44 Watermarked Small Crown

Unwatermarked and C of A Multiple
1948-49 1950
KANGAROO QUEEN KING
ELIZABETH GEORGE VI 81/2p
zp 11/2p 2P
King George VI and Queen Elizabeth
Unwatermarked
1950-51
11/2p 2P 21/2p 3P
King George VI
Watermarked Small Crown and C of A Multiple
1950-52
21/2p 3P 31/2p
41/2p 61/2p 61/2p 71/2p

CHOCOLATE BLUE GREEN




Centenary of the First
Australian Stamps

1950

AUSTRALIA

21/2P VALUES

Discovery of Gold - Responsible
Government in Victoria

1951

3P VALUES

50th Anniversary of the Founding of the Commonwealth of Australia

1951

BARTON - PARKES
PAIR

51/2p 1SH6P
3P
Aborigine
King George VI » Watermarked
1952 Pan-Pacific Scout 1952
Jamboree 1952-53
1952
1SH 1/2P 2SH6P
31/2pP

Food Production
1953

3P STRIPOF 3

31/2P STRIP OF 3




AUSTRALIA
AIR POST STAMPS

Airplane Over Kingsford Smith's Airplane Over
Flock of Sheep World Flights Hemispheres
1929 1931 1931

sp GRAYG\;’IOLET OLIVEGBPROWN

Mercury and Hemispheres

Unwatermarked Watermarked
1934 1937
1SH6P 1SH6P

Mercury and Globe
Watermarked
1949

1SH6P




AUSTRALIA
AIR POST OFFICIAL STAMP

Air Post Stamp Overprinted
1931

ORS

ON 6P




AUSTRALIA
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS

Numerals
Watermarked Large Crown and "NSW"

1902

1/2p

1r

2P

3P

ap

6P

8P

5SH

Watermarked Large Crown and "NSW"

Numerals

1902-04

1/2p

1P

2P

3P

ap

5P

6P

8P

iop

1sH

2SH

5SH

10sH

20sH




AUSTRALIA
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS
Numerals

Watermarked Crown and Single-lined "A"
1906

1/2p 1P 2P 3P 4P

6P

Numerals
Watermarked Large Crown and Double-lined "A"
1907

1/2p 1P 2P 4P

6P

Numerals
Watermarked Crown and Single-lined "A"
1908-09

1sH 2SH 5SH 10sH

20sH




AUSTRALIA
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS
Numeral in Tablet

Watermarked Large Crown and Double-lined "A"
1909

1/2p

1r

2P

3P

ap

6P

1sH

2SH

5SH

10SH

Watermarked Narrow Crown and Narrow "A"

Numeral in Tablet

1922-25

1/2p

1P

11/2p

2P

3P

ap

6P




AUSTRALIA
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS
Numeral in Tablet

Watermarked Small Crown and "C of A", Multiple
1931-37

1/2p 1P 2P

4p 6P 1SH

Numeral in Tablet
Engraved; Value Typographed
1938

1/2p 1P 2P

4p 6P 1SH




AUSTRALIA
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS

Numerals in Redrawn Tablet
1946-57

1/2p

i,

2P

3P

ap

5P

6P

7w

8P

1sH

White Tablet, Carmine Numerals
1953-54

1SH

2SH

5SH




AUSTRALIA
OFFICIAL STAMPS

Regular Issues of 1931 Overprinted
1931

KINGSFORD SMITH ISSUE @ 3

2p
3p

Same Overprint on 1928-32 Issues
1932

KING GEORGE V KANGAROO
4p

2P 6P

Same Overprint
1932-33

KING GEORGE V
1P 2P 3P

1/2p

KANGAROO

6P

Same Overprint
1932

SYDNEY BRIDGE LYRE BIRD

3P

2p 1sH




